
PROCEDURE MANUAL 
 
   

ARIZONA WESTERN 
COLLEGE 

PROCEDURE 231.1    

 
  

Page 1 of 1 

Last Revision Date:   

12-01-2020; 
10-01-2020;     
07-15-2019; 
03-28-2017; 
03-03-2010;        
04-26-1999 

    Effective Date:  04-26-1999 

   Last Review Date:  02-07-2022 

Section: Administration Subject: Disposal of College-Owned Personal 
Property     

 
PURPOSE 

Provide guidelines for the disposal of College-Owned personal property.   

PROCEDURE 

The Purchasing Office publishes a Purchasing Manual delineating the process.   

 


