PROCEDURE MANUAL

ARIZONA WESTERN COLLEGE COLLEGE		PROCEDURE 231.1	
		Page 1 of 1	
		Last Revision Date:	12-01-2020; 10-01-2020; 07-15-2019; 03-28-2017; 03-03-2010; 04-26-1999
		Effective Date:	04-26-1999
		Last Review Date:	02-07-2022
Section: Administration	Subject:	Disposal of College-Owned Personal Property	

PURPOSE

Provide guidelines for the disposal of College-Owned personal property.

PROCEDURE

The Purchasing Office publishes a <u>Purchasing Manual</u> delineating the process.